(For County Recorders Use)

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION EXEMPTING A MANUFACTURED STRUCTURE FROM OWNERSHIP DOCUMENT

After record			Ir DOCO					
First Americ	an Title							
PO Box 2005				M06-02026				
Sunriver, OR 97707				KI	Klamath County, Oregon			
Send all fut	ure tax bills to):		02	2/01/2006 11:4	1:02 AM		
	ail McDaniel	-			ages 3 Fe	e: \$31.00		
33549 Meta	itte Ln	****			4900			
Chiloquin, C	R 97624							
	4-673720 (MG) ropriate box: Starview De	LE	ew home [GAL DESCRIP	Existing home – X Plate N TION OF MANUFACTURED S B TKCSTOR410527320A/E	TRUCTURE	olicable)	44' 0"	
YEAR	MAKE		HUD Number	VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION			LENGTH	
304450	2	47316		33549 Metatte Lane, Chiloc				
Home ID		County ID	Number	Situs Address				
_egal descri	ption per ORS	93.600	or reference	number of previously record	ded deed: (at	tach additiona	sheets if	
eeuea) Ma	anu lax Lot Nu	umoer: :	200 1-0	206A - 2600 g to the official plat thereof				
	ME OF OWNER(S	5)			una.			
Sail McDani	el		-					
				s, attach a second sheet)	***************************************		- HS-11- knda-	
	tte Lane, Chilo							
	DRESS (If differe							
				, Bend, OR 97708				
CCORITI IN	TEREST HOLDER	K IVAPIE /	AND ADDRESS	(If no security interest holder, v	write none Ati	lach additional si	neet if needed)	
r ina	04 :- 0110		A - 10.	ACKNOWLEDGMENT	0.10			
COUNTY ACCOU	sor/Tax Collector	INTL	CO DEL	Chair Faum				
Journey Asses	SOI/ I AX CONECTO	O ESCI	UW SHICE A		Date			
				CERTIFICATION				
◆ The stru ◆ The	acture is or will be sowner of the m	wns the be situate nanufactu	manufactured : ed <u>OR</u> ured structure h	structure and the real property olds a recorded leasehold estat	e of 20 or more	e vears of the lar	nd:	
loca ♦ Eac	ated as an impro th person with a	ovement in security	to the real prop / interest in the	ffixed to the real property and perty; e manufactured structure and enership document; and		•	-	
♦ Thi:	s certification is	being su corded de	bmitted for recounted to be to	ording to the county clerk for t ng provided to the County As	he county in w sessor in addi /	hich the real protion to the DCB	perty is located. S Manufactured	
Ralpor	MC WARE OF OWNER	ince	1 by	hara Bauman	for Juni	H.C. Merzy	andokehu	
SIGNATUI	RE OF OWNER	1 by	f Mart	Haumanton 3	text clin	elicin fit	Cheratterin	
O The for	f Oregon, Count egoing instrume	-	Klamath acknowledged	before me				
T this _								
A by	uro of Nictors De-	hlic						
R Signatu	re of Notary Pu	IDIIC						
· 1	nmission expires	c•						
	mmaaron expires	J.				Reproduced by First	American Title 9/2005	

2031F

STATE OF	Oregon))ss.							
County of	Deschutes)							
On this ≤14A	31 day	JAN AN	/	2006	, who being duly sworn (or				
affirmed), did say that he/she is the attorney in fact for RALPH MCSANIEL AND GALL MCDANIEL , and that he/she executed the foregoing instrument by authority of and in behalf of said principal; and he/she acknowledge said									
foregoing in instrument to	o be the act and de	ed of said principal.	all Ol Sc	ila princi	C-				
555555 5	3333333333	₹		4					
	OFFICIAL SEAL								
COMM MY COMMISS	M K GREEN RY PUBLIC - OREGON MISSION NO. 381542 BION EXPIRES JULY 18, 2008	Notary My cor	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 7/15/66						



POWER OF ATTORNEY

ORIGINAL

I authorize the person or firm named below to act as my representative and to sign my name to any forms necessary concerning the titling and/or registration of the vehicle described below.

This power of attorney is valid only if the following sections are completed:

- Name of person or firm appointed as attorney and
- Plate number, vehicle identification number or title number, and
- Signature of owner.

NAME OF PERSON OR FIRM APPOINTED AS ATTORNEY	PRINTED)					
First American 11	111					
DESCRIPTION OF VEHICLE						
PLATE NUMBER YEAR 2006	MAKE	BODY STYLE				
VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NUMBER TK(STOK4105273)	9t	TITLE NUMBER				
NAME OF OWNER (PRINTED)		IDATE.				
x Gail Mi Jania		10.18-05				
NAME GEJOINT OWNER (PRINTED) SALL MC DAWLEL	BALF	The MSDANIES				
SIGNATURE OF JOINT OWNER X X X X X X X X X X X X X	m	10-18-05				
THIS POWER	R OF AT	TORNEY				
MAY NOT BE TRANSFERRED						
TO ANY OTHER	RPERSC	ON OR FIRM				
(See instructions on back f	or exercisin	ng power of attorney.)				

735-500 (3-98)

STK # 300158